TAR_G
非磁性角形厚膜チップ抵抗器/ Non-magnetic Thick Film Chip Resistors
音質用角形厚膜チップ抵抗器/ High quality sound-fixed Thick Film Chip Resistors
■ 製品構造/特長 Construction/ Feature
 保護膜
Protective Coating
外装メッキ
outer plating

抵抗
Resistive Element
■ 品番構成 Type Designation
TAR 6G T J 101
品種
Product Code
形状、特性
Size, Characteristics
表示
Marking
V
T=表示有り
T=Marking
ブランク=表示無し
Nil=No Marking
抵抗値許容差
Resistance Tolerance
D=±0.5%
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
公称抵抗値
Nominal Resistance
101:10×101→100Ω
473:47×103→47kΩ
1R0→1Ω
1073:107×103→107kΩ
包装
Packing
V=テーピング
V=Taping
■ 外形寸法 Dimension
形名
Type
Inch
size
Ｌ Ｗ ｔ ａ ｂ
包装数量
Q’ty
TAR16G 0402 1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.20±0.10
0.25 +0.05
-0.10
10,000pcs
TAR3G 0603 1.60±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20
5,000pcs
TAR6G 0805 2.00±0.20 1.25±0.10 0.50±0.10 0.40±0.20 0.40±0.20
TAR8G 1206
3.20+0.05
-0.20